
Annexure-A

Sl No
1.

2.
3.

4.

5.
6.

7.
8.
9.
10.

11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.
20.
21.

Apart from the above the Principal Employer / Contractor should also upload the following
information /  records:-

1) Wages Register along with ECS / Cheque details for last month. Attached
2) ECR of PF & ESI for last month. Attached
3) Details of Bonus paid to the Contract Workmen in "Form-C" for last year. Uploaded in Nov'15
4) Leave Register of the present Year. Attached
5) Details of Encashment of Leave for Last Year , if any. N/A
6) Details of unpaid Wages, Bonus, Leave encashment etc., if any Nil

The Principal Employer/Contractor should also upload the follwing information records in respect of their
workmen in the following format:-

Sr No E Code
Nanme of 
Employee

Father 
Name Designation

Date of 
Apointme
nt

Number 
of Days 
Wroked

A/c 
Payee 
Cheque 
No Vide 
Which 
Wages 
are Paid Date of Payment

As per Sheet Enclosed

Date of Starting Business

Date of Initial Agreement with the Principal 
Employer (working since with PE)

Particulars / Details
Name of the Establishment

Address of the Establishment (Registered 
Office)
Address of the Establishment (Branch Office)

Nature of work for which Contract Workmen 
Employed

Name of the Proprietor / Partner/ Director 
/Managing Director

Registration No. of EPF and Misc. Provisions 
Act, 1952

Registration No. /  Contractor Labour License 
No. and valid upto
Registration Under the Registration Act, 1908
Registration Under the Partnership Act, 1932
Registration Under the Companies Act, 1956

Mobile No of PE/ Contractor
E-Mail ID of PE / Contractor
Website Address of Organization

Registration No. of Employees ESI Act, 1948

Sale Tax Registration No.

Name of theEstablishement

Walsons Facility Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

D-58 Defence Colony, New Delhi-24
496, Udyog Vihar, Ph-III, Gurgaon-122016

Facility Services (Manpower Providing)

Sh Jagpreet Singh Sarna (Director)
Jul'2010

Registration No. under the Delhi Shops & 
Establishment Act, 1954
Registration under the Factories Act (for PE)

www.walsons.com

Description

2014014612
Not Applicable
2000062255001099

DL/31641

Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable
U74910DL2005PTC132657

PAN Card No. AAACW6003A

           The following particulars/details must be uploaded by the Principal Employers/ Contractors in their websites.

AAACW6003ASD002
Not Applicable

Aug'2010
9582500582 (Uttam Singh Rawat)
uttam.rawat@walsons.com
www.walsons.com

Service Tax Registration No.

http://www.walsons.com
mailto:uttam.rawat@walsons.com
http://www.walsons.com

