Annexure-A

SI No	Particulars / Details	Description				
1.	Name of the Establishment	Walsons Facility Solutions Pvt. Ltd.				
2.	Address of the Establishment (Registered Office)	D-58 Defence Colony, New Delhi-24				
3.	Address of the Establishment (Branch Office)	496, Udyog Vihar, Ph-III, Gurgaon-122016				
4.	Nature of work for which Contract Workmen Employed	Facility Services (Manpower Providing)				
5.	Name of the Proprietor / Partner/ Director /Managing Director	Sh Jagpreet Singh Sarna (Director)				
6.	Date of Starting Business	Jul'2010				
7.	Date of Initial Agreement with the Principal Employer (working since with PE)	Aug'2010				
8.	Mobile No of PE/ Contractor	9582500582 (Uttam Singh Rawat)				
9.	E-Mail ID of PE / Contractor	uttam.rawat@walsons.com				
10.	Website Address of Organization	www.walsons.com				
11.	Registration No. / Contractor Labour License No. and valid upto	Not Applicable				
12.	Registration Under the Registration Act, 1908	Not Applicable				
13.	Registration Under the Partnership Act, 1932	Not Applicable				
14.	Registration Under the Companies Act, 1956	U74910DL2005PTC132657				
15.	Registration No. under the Delhi Shops & Establishment Act, 1954	2014014612				
16.	Registration under the Factories Act (for PE)	Not Applicable				
17.	Registration No. of Employees ESI Act, 1948	2000062255001099				
18.	Registration No. of EPF and Misc. Provisions Act, 1952	DL/31641				
19.	Service Tax Registration No.	AAACW6003ASD002				
20.	Sale Tax Registration No.	Not Applicable				
20.	PAN Card No.	AAACW6003A				
21.	Name of theEstablishement	www.walsons.com				

The following particulars/details must be uploaded by the Principal Employers/ Contractors in their websites.

Apart from the above the Principal Employer / Contractor should also upload the following information / records:-

 Wages Register along with ECS / Cheque details for last month. 	Attached
2) ECR of PF & ESI for last month.	Attached
3) Details of Bonus paid to the Contract Workmen in "Form-C" for last year.	Uploaded in Nov'15
4) Leave Register of the present Year.	Attached
5) Details of Encashment of Leave for Last Year , if any.	N/A
6) Details of unpaid Wages, Bonus, Leave encashment etc., if any	Nil

The Principal Employer/Contractor should also upload the follwing information records in respect of their workmen in the following format:-

							A/c	
							Payee	
							Cheque	
							No Vide	
					Date of	Number	Which	
		Nanme of	Father		Apointme	of Days	Wages	
Sr No	E Code	Employee	Name	Designation	nt	Wroked	are Paid	Date of Payment
As per Sheet Enclosed								